PM - Southern Route
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Stop Name

FLC Junior School

FLC Secondary School
STH - BOUND

STH - REDBAY

STH - FERY

STH - GORDON

STH - QUEEN2

STH - SCH ARTS FIELD
STH - SCH ARTS FIELD
STH - PENZANCE

STH - COLLINS

STH - TALBURPIN

STH- REDEDG

STH - BALTHAZAR

STH - VILLATE

STH - SEENA

STH - VALLEY

STH - SUGAR

STH - MCSS

Stop Address

132 Link Road, Victooria Point, QLD 4165

1-15 Beverage Road, Thornlands, QLD, 4164
Cnr Boundary and Main Street Redland Bay Qld 4165

Redland Bay Shopping Centre Broadwater Terrace Redland Bay QId 41...

Weinham Creek Ferry Terminal Redland Bay Qld 4165

4 Government Road Redland Bay Qld 4165

Cnr Queen Street and Bedarra Street Redland Bay QId 4165
153A School of Arts Road Redland Bay

School of Arts Road near Fielding Road Redland Bay

61 Penzance Drive Redland Bay

Cnr Collins Street and Torquay Road Redland Bay Qld 4165
4 Talburpin Esplanade Redland Bay

Red Edge Shopping Centre School of Arts Road Redland Bay Qld 4165
168 Balthazar Circuit Mt Cotton

Village Drive and Settlers Circuit Mt Cotton Qld 4165

Cnr Seeana Drive and Pimelea Court Mount Cotton Qld 4165
Valley Way Bus Stop Mount Cotton Qld 4165

105 Sugar Gum Avenue Mt Cotton

1246 Mount Cotton Road, Mount Cotton Qld 4165

FAITH

Stop Times
3:00pm
3.13pm

3.32pm

3.38pm

3.41pm

3.42pm
3.47pm
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