PM - Southern Route



Stop Number	Stop Name	Stop Address	Stop Times
1	FLC Junior School	132 Link Road, Victooria Point, QLD 4165	3:00pm
2	FLC Secondary School	1-15 Beverage Road, Thornlands, QLD, 4164	3.13pm
3	STH - BOUND	Cnr Boundary and Main Street Redland Bay Qld 4165	
4	STH - REDBAY	Redland Bay Shopping Centre Broadwater Terrace Redland Bay Qld 41	
5	STH - FERY	Weinham Creek Ferry Terminal Redland Bay Qld 4165	3.32pm
6	STH - GORDON	4 Government Road Redland Bay Qld 4165	
7	STH - QUEEN2	Cnr Queen Street and Bedarra Street Redland Bay Qld 4165	
8	STH - SCH ARTS FIELD	153A School of Arts Road Redland Bay	
9	STH - SCH ARTS FIELD	School of Arts Road near Fielding Road Redland Bay	3.38pm
10	STH - PENZANCE	61 Penzance Drive Redland Bay	3.41pm
11	STH - COLLINS	Cnr Collins Street and Torquay Road Redland Bay Qld 4165	
12	STH - TALBURPIN	4 Talburpin Esplanade Redland Bay	3.42pm
13	STH- REDEDG	Red Edge Shopping Centre School of Arts Road Redland Bay Qld 4165	3.47pm
14	STH - BALTHAZAR	168 Balthazar Circuit Mt Cotton	
15	STH - VILLATE	Village Drive and Settlers Circuit Mt Cotton Qld 4165	
16	STH - SEENA	Cnr Seeana Drive and Pimelea Court Mount Cotton Qld 4165	
17	STH - VALLEY	Valley Way Bus Stop Mount Cotton Qld 4165	
18	STH - SUGAR	105 Sugar Gum Avenue Mt Cotton	
19	STH - MCSS	1246 Mount Cotton Road, Mount Cotton Qld 4165	